Available on Tape
and Reel for Pick and
Place Manufacturing.
USA/Canada:
Toll Free:
Europe:
(315) 432-8909
(800) 411-6596

 Model X3C21P1-05S
Rev A
Packaging and Ordering Information
Parts are available in a reel and as loose parts in a bag.  Packaging follows EIA 481-2 for reels .  Parts are oriented in
tape and reel as shown below.  Minimum order quantities are 2000 per reel and 100 for loose parts..  See Model
Numbers below for further ordering information.
Direction of Part
Feed (Unloading)Dimensions are in Inches[MM]
Xinger Coupler Frequency (MHz) Size (Inches) Coupling Value Plating Finish
04 = 410-500 A = 0.56 x 0.35 1 = 100 S = Immersion Tin
XXX XX X X - XX X
X3C
07 = 600-900
09 = 800-1000
19 = 1700-2000
21 = 2000-2300
25 = 2300-2500
26 = 2650-2800
35 = 3300-3800
B = 1.0 x 0.50
E = 0.56 x 0.20
L = 0.65 x 0.48
M= 0.40 x 0.20
P = 0.25 x 0.20
2 = 200
3 = 300
03 = 3dB
Power (Watts)
05 = 5dB
10 = 10dB
20 = 20dB
30 = 30dB
Example: X3C 19 P 1 - 03 S
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：